Status

Indestaende i Banken pr. 02-01-2021

Kassebeholdning pr. 02-01-2021

I alt

Indestaende i Banken pr. 31-12-2021

Kassebeholdning pr. 31-12-2021

I alt

Arets under - overskud

21.628,38

3.605,50

25.233,88

41.972,53

2.668,45

44 640,98

19.407,10

Dansk Funktioneerforbund
Seniorklub

Arsregnskab for perioden

1.Januar - 31. december 2021



